
001 |RO 24 0073641M |GUT |DA39E27A |10.05 10:36:06.3 |OK |01 |020 |
002 |RO 22 0653394M |CIOC |DA738AF1 |10.05 10:38:08.0 |OK |01 |040 |
003 |SRB 2019 0006557F |CIOC |DA39E2A9 |10.05 10:38:10.6 |OK |01 |069 |
004 |RO 24 0073643M |CIOC |DA39E424 |10.05 10:39:34.7 |OK |01 |036 |
005 |RO 21 1200315M |ALBS |DA738B61 |10.05 10:39:35.8 |OK |01 |005 |
006 |RO 23 0542796F |CIOC |DA412203 |10.05 10:39:40.5 |OK |01 |053 |
007 |RO 22 0653368M |ROSU |DA738B43 |10.05 10:39:42.5 |OK |01 |017 |
008 |RO 24 0073676M |CIOC |DA39E3AE |10.05 10:39:43.7 |OK |01 |016 |
009 |RO 23 0542739F |ALBS |DA3E5E29 |10.05 10:39:44.6 |OK |01 |080 |
010 |RO 22 0653318F |ALBS |DA3E5E48 |10.05 10:39:51.1 |OK |01 |062 |
011 |RO 24 0073621F |ROSI |DA39E3ED |10.05 10:40:29.1 |OK |01 |050 |
012 |RO 23 0542755M |ALBF |DA39E29D |10.05 10:40:37.7 |OK |01 |048 |
013 |RO 20 0452108M |ALBS |DA738AED |10.05 10:41:04.9 |OK |01 |043 |
014 |RO 24 0072401F |ALBS |DA39E3EE |10.05 10:42:33.8 |OK |01 |072 |
015 |RO 24 0785150M |CIOC |DA738D7E |10.05 10:42:34.1 |OK |01 |028 |
016 |RO 23 0542760M |CIOC |DA738B32 |10.05 10:42:34.1 |OK |01 |008 |
017 |RO 24 0073618M |GUT |DA39E3AA |10.05 10:42:37.0 |OK |01 |004 |
018 |RO 22 0653365F |CIOC |DAD0E0ED |10.05 10:42:37.3 |OK |01 |076 |
019 |RO 24 0073666F |CIOC |DA39E419 |10.05 10:42:43.3 |OK |01 |075 |
020 |RO 23 0542763F |CIOC |DA738CC7 |10.05 10:43:03.0 |OK |01 |054 |
021 |RO 24 0072402M |ALBS |DA39E250 |10.05 10:43:18.2 |OK |01 |019 |
022 |RO 24 0073602M |GUT |DA39E28D |10.05 10:43:19.9 |OK |01 |013 |
023 |RO 24 0073648M |GUT |DA39E24B |10.05 10:43:21.5 |OK |01 |022 |
024 |RO 23 0542779F |CIOC |DA738B38 |10.05 10:44:04.4 |OK |01 |068 |
025 |RO 24 0073632F |CIOC |DA39E2CA |10.05 10:44:08.1 |OK |01 |070 |
026 |RO 24 0073646M |ALBF |DA39E2AC |10.05 10:44:38.6 |OK |01 |035 |
027 |RO 23 0542771F |CIOC |DA738DAD |10.05 10:44:45.0 |OK |01 |051 |
028 |RO 24 0073663F |ROSI |DA39E3DC |10.05 10:44:56.1 |OK |01 |066 |
029 |RO 21 1200328M |ALBS |DA738208 |10.05 10:46:11.4 |OK |01 |027 |
030 |RO 24 0073622F |CIOC |DA39E395 |10.05 10:46:59.0 |OK |01 |079 |
031 |RO 22 0653448F |CIOC |DA738E0A |10.05 10:47:03.1 |OK |01 |056 |
032 |RO 24 0073624F |CIOC |DA39E2FC |10.05 10:47:10.6 |OK |01 |074 |
033 |RO 24 0073656F |CIOC |DA39E279 |10.05 10:47:13.7 |OK |01 |073 |
034 |RO 22 0653396M |GUT |DA738AF6 |10.05 10:47:24.8 |OK |01 |047 |
035 |RO 24 0073604M |GUT |DA39E314 |10.05 10:47:47.4 |OK |01 |033 |
036 |RO 23 0542702M |CIOC |DA738B0F |10.05 10:47:48.9 |OK |01 |003 |
037 |RO 24 0073647M |GUT |DA39E33C |10.05 10:47:53.2 |OK |01 |021 |
038 |RO 24 0073620M |CIOC |DA39E291 |10.05 10:48:06.6 |OK |01 |029 |
039 |RO 23 0542714M |CIOC |DA738B63 |10.05 10:48:11.5 |OK |01 |023 |
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040 |RO 24 0073678F |ROSI |DA39E3AD |10.05 10:48:12.5 |OK |01 |049 |
041 |RO 21 1200322M |GUT |DA738B4F |10.05 10:49:16.5 |OK |01 |010 |
042 |RO 24 0073612M |CIOC |DA738B60 |10.05 10:50:05.8 |OK |01 |034 |
043 |RO 24 0073601F |ALBS |DA39E423 |10.05 10:50:14.3 |OK |01 |061 |
044 |RO 24 0073653M |GUTF |DA39E11B |10.05 10:50:15.8 |OK |01 |046 |
045 |RO 23 0542742M |GUT |DA73802F |10.05 10:50:16.8 |OK |01 |044 |
046 |RO 24 0073623F |ALBF |DA39E3F1 |10.05 10:50:17.3 |OK |01 |058 |
047 |RO 24 0073631F |GUTA |DA39E433 |10.05 10:50:19.5 |OK |01 |064 |
048 |RO 23 0542713F |CIOC |DA738AFB |10.05 10:50:20.4 |OK |01 |055 |
049 |RO 23 0542778F |CIOC |DA3E5F15 |10.05 10:50:23.3 |OK |01 |063 |
050 |RO 24 0073616M |CIOC |DA39E363 |10.05 10:50:24.3 |OK |01 |031 |
051 |RO 24 0073617M |GUT |DA39E2E4 |10.05 10:50:25.6 |OK |01 |030 |
052 |RO 24 0073628M |CIOC |DA39E2D1 |10.05 10:50:40.3 |OK |01 |026 |
053 |DE 5473 24 0849M |ALBS |DA39E25C |10.05 10:50:40.9 |OK |01 |006 |
054 |RO 24 0073679M |CIOC |DA39E42C |10.05 10:52:45.0 |OK |01 |025 |
055 |RO 24 0073610M |CIOC |DA39E421 |10.05 10:53:01.6 |OK |01 |009 |
056 |RO 21 1200396F |CIOC |DA34F3EC |10.05 10:53:16.4 |OK |01 |081 |
057 |RO 24 0073615M |GUT |DA39E2C9 |10.05 10:54:04.2 |OK |01 |012 |
058 |RO 24 0073665F |CIOC |DA39E08B |10.05 10:55:41.2 |OK |01 |078 |
059 |RO 24 0073638M |ALBF |DA39E43E |10.05 10:55:48.7 |OK |01 |037 |
060 |RO 24 0073642M |GUT |DA39E376 |10.05 10:56:01.0 |OK |01 |011 |
061 |RO 24 0073680F |CIOC |DA39E3D3 |10.05 10:56:54.0 |OK |01 |060 |
062 |RO 23 0542774F |CIOC |DA34F4A3 |10.05 10:57:43.7 |OK |01 |065 |
063 |RO 23 0542753M |ROSU |DA738B7A |10.05 10:57:47.4 |OK |01 |039 |
064 |RO 24 0073629M |ROSU |DA39E2B8 |10.05 10:57:55.0 |OK |01 |001 |
065 |DE 5473 24 1314M |ALBS |DA39E29C |10.05 10:58:26.8 |OK |01 |041 |
066 |RO 22 0653428M |ROSU |DA738B7B |10.05 11:01:36.0 |OK |01 |007 |
067 |RO 24 0785144M |ALBS |DA39E25F |10.05 11:01:43.5 |OK |01 |045 |
068 |RO 24 0785147F |ALBS |DA39E2C4 |10.05 11:01:46.9 |OK |01 |077 |
069 |RO 24 0073672M |CIOC |DA39E2C7 |10.05 11:03:43.1 |OK |01 |024 |
070 |RO 24 0073654M |GUT |DA39E2B5 |10.05 11:11:13.2 |OK |01 |015 |
071 |RO 22 0653359F |CIOC |DACF8A89 |10.05 11:11:23.6 |OK |01 |071 |
072 |RO 24 0073611M |ROSU |DA39E3F4 |10.05 11:11:37.3 |OK |01 |018 |
073 |RO 24 0073630F |GUTF |DA39E1D4 |10.05 11:14:13.0 |OK |01 |067 |
074 |RO 24 0073614F |ALBS |DA39E3EA |10.05 11:17:43.9 |OK |01 |059 |
075 |RO 24 0073650M |CIOC |DA39E2FF |10.05 11:18:20.2 |OK |01 |014 |
076 |RO 24 0073657M |CIOC |DA39E33A |10.05 11:32:59.7 |OK |01 |042 |
077 |RO 24 0073673M |CIOC |DA39E27C |10.05 12:07:50.6 |OK |01 |038 |
078 |RO 23 0542750M |GUT |DA738B94 |10.05 12:29:59.8 |OK |01 |032 |
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079 |RO 24 0073608F |CIOC |DA39E318 |10.05 13:04:27.1 |OK |01 |052 |
080 |RO 23 0542635F |ALBS |DA738BF8 |10.05 16:51:28.4 |OK |01 |057 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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